Pos
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Pts

55
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
0.5

Title

IN

NC
NC
2N
2N
2N
NC
IN
NC
NC
NC

(Como 6 settembre -11 ottobre 2023)

NAME

Filippini Enea
Ceriani Gianni
Gatti Luigi
Corti Filippo
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Rossi Silio
Chigioni Fabio
Mason Giovanni
Nicolardi Roberto
Frigerio Enrico
Ostinelli Giuseppe

Elo

1805
1721
1447
1400
1411
1697
1347
1014
1742
1029
1410
1098

Bucl

18.0
185
185
19.0
155
18.0
155
185
16.5
155
14.0
145

BucT

20.5
20.5
20.5
21.0
16.0
18.5
16.0
20.5
18.5
16.0
145
16.5

ARO.

1448.3
1520.0
1507.3
1515.7
1402.7
1400.0
1401.5
1474.6
1394.2
1519.2
1282.3
1378.8



